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Appmpl tations for Government Insurance Account.

GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT-—continued.

Item.i

36 |

38
39
41

42
43

MINISTER OF FINANCE-—continued.

' VOTE No. 130—continued

OrHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL
Coinmission
Electric lift, Head Office, Wellmgnon
Extra clerlcal assistance
Fees for certificates of death, &c..
Fuel
Furniture goods, &c.

|
|
|

retirement
Insurance premiums
Legal expenses
Lighting and electric power
Medical fees
Office-cleaning
Postage, telegra.ms, and rent of boxes

Wanganui
Rates

services rendered
Rent
Repairs, &c.

Telephones

Travelling allowances and expenses
Triennial ¢ expenses

Valuation fees

ToraL—Vore No.

GOVEB,NMENT INSURANCE

19—-B. 1.

TO-—continned.

Gratuity equal to one month's sa,la,zy to officer on

Purchase of leasehold for Departmental Offices at

Remuneration to Post and Te[eola.ph Depa.rbment; for

Subscriptions to insurance magazines, newspapers &e.

Contingencies, including unforeseen expendmure in- |
cidental to the other items of the vote

130 ...

ACCOUNYT

1

|
|
|

1911-12.

18,000

50 -

400

25

120 |

"}50 !

40
250
250
250

5,500

550

1,700
150

500

420 .
850 !

800 .
150

150 |

800
1,000
100

150
36,780

64,979

£64,979



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

